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General information about company

Scrip code

506640

Name of the company

GUJCHEM DISTILLERS INDIA LIMITED

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

of |No. of Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of | NO: o Total nos. | Shareholding as a % | €ach class of securities (IX)
Category .. | Partly shares
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares of total no. of shares .
Category | of . | paid-up | underlying No of Voting (XIV)
shareholders | up equity . . held (VII) | (calculated as per . Total
I shareholder equity Depository | _ Rights otal as
an (1) shares shares Receipts =(IV)+ [SCRR, 1957) (VIII) 2% of
+ 9 +B+
held (IV) held (V) | (V) (V)+ (VD) | As a % of (AtB+C2) | (Class | Class Total | (A+B+C)
eg: X |egy
Promoter
(A) & 84329 84329 52.09 84329 84329 |[52.09
Promoter
Group
B Public 5079 77556 77556 47.91 77556 77556 |47.91
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 5085 161885 161885 161885 161885 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledged or
No. OF No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
Category . . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying | No. Of [ Outstanding .. (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . . convertible securities ( as a :
Outstanding | Warrants | convertible ; held in
@ shareholder . ", percentage of diluted share A A -
(In convertible | (Xi) securities and capital) (XT)= (VI H(X) As sa Sa | dematerialized
securities No. Of Warrants "B £ (A+B+C2 % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 52.09 84329
Group
®B) Public 47.91 14723
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 99052
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

Total
No. of [ No. Of No. Of nos. Shareholding as a each class of securities (IX)
fully Partly shares shares % of total no. of Total
i id- : : otal
Category & Name | Nos. Of p ald. up pald. up underlying | held shares (calculated Nf) of Voting (XIV)
Sr. of the shareholders | equity equity . _ Rights asa
Depository | (VII) = [ as per SCRR, % of
Shareholders (I) (I17) shares | shares . % o
held held Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a Total
0, .
() ) (VD) V)+ % of (A+B+C2) Cleltss Cls.:lss Total | Voting
(VD eg: X fegy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
D Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu - | o 84329 84329 | 52.09 84329 84329 |52.09
undivided Family
f‘l“)b'T"tal A 6 84329 84329 | 52.09 84329 84329 |52.09
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 6 84329 84329 |52.09 84329 84329 |52.09
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AM)+(A)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
Financial
6 T 197 197 0.12 197 197  |0.12
(g Insurance 1 1434 1434 [0.89 1434 1434 [0.89
Companies
(Slu)b'T"‘al B 8 1631 1631|101 1631 1631 | 1.01
Central
Government/ State
(2) Government(s)/ ! ! ! 0 ! ! 0
President of India
Sub-Total (B)
1 1 1 0 1 1 0
2)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 5036 66998 66998 | 41.39 66998 66998 | 41.39
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(e Any Other 34 8926 8926  |5.51 8926 8926 |5.51
(specify)
?;b'TOtal (B 5070 75924 75924 [ 46.9 75924 75924 |46.9
Total Public
Shareholding
5079 77556 77556 47.91 77556 77556 (4791
B)=B)(1)+
B)(2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 5085 161885 161885 | 100 161885 161885 | 100
A+BHC2)
;l"otal (A+B+C 5085 161885 161885 161885 161885 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. OF Shares Shareholding , as a % assuming | ghares (X11) otherwise
Underlying ; encumbered | Number of
Shares . full conversion of convertible .
. No. Of | Outstanding . (X11D) equity shares
Underlying securities ( as a percentage of :
Sr. . Warrants | convertible . . > held in
Outstanding . . diluted share capital) (XI)= A A -
(Xi) securities and No. sa $a | dematerialized
convertible - (VIDHX) As a % of % of % of
.. Of Warrants (Xi) °0 00 form (XIV)
securities (X) (a) (A+B+C2) No. |total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@))] Indian
(a) 52.09 84329
Sub-Total (A) 52.09 84329
M
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5209 84329
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)D)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€))] Institutions
63) 0.12 0
() 0.89 1434
Sub-Total (B) 101 1434
M
(2) 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 0
@
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 41.39 7801
(e) 5.51 5488
Sub-Total (B) 46.9 13289
3
Total Public
Shareholding
47.91 14723
(B)=(B)(1)+B)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 99052
;fotal (A+B+C 99052
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Devika Navnitlal

Hem Manish

Manish Navnitlal

Bela Sandeep

Chaula Navnitlal

Hemangini Sameer Sinha

PAN (II)

ABNPP9942Q

AATPA9618D

AESPP1587R

ABBPP3013E

ABBPP3010H

AAWPP5275A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10028

61627

100

5305

2793

4476

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

10028

61627

100

5305

2793

4476

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.19

38.07

0.06

3.28

1.73

2.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

10028

61627

100

5305

2793

4476

Class egy

Total

10028

61627

100

5305

2793

4476

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.19

38.07

0.06

3.28

1.73

2.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.19

38.07

0.06

3.28

1.73

2.76

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

713
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10028

61627

100

5305

2793

4476
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

84329

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

84329

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

52.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

84329

Class eg:y

Total

84329

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

52.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

52.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

913



4/19/2016
No. (a)

Shareholding Pattern rb bp (To ask for Diff of 1 shareholder).Xsm.html

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

84329
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's Relatives

Foreign Individuals or
NRI

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TATU ARVIND

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ABHPA1482G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

21

34

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3269

5100

30

527

8926

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

3269

5100

30

527

8926

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.02

0.02

0.33

5.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of s

ecurities (I1X)

Class eg: X

3269

5100

30

527

8926

Class egy

Total

3269

5100

30

527

8926

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.02

0.02

0.33

5.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.02

0.02

0.33

5.51
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

93

5100

295

5488
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