General information about company							
Scrip code	506640						
Name of the company	GUJCHEM DISTILLERS INDIA LIMITED						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tak	ole I - Su	mmary S	Statement 1	holding o	f specified securit	ies			
	Category	otogory	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity				No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as
(II)	held (held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	84329			84329	52.09	84329		84329	52.09
(B)	Public	5079	77556			77556	47.91	77556		77556	47.91
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	5085	161885			161885		161885		161885	100

		Tabl	e I - Sum	mary Stateme	nt holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category of	Category of	of Underlying No. Of	No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
	shareholder (II) Outstanding convertible securities (X)	(Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				52.09					84329
(B)	Public				47.91					14723
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									99052

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a			ing Rights ecurities (
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid-up equity shares	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of V Rights	oting (2	XIV)	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	oattern of	the Promoter	and Prom	oter Group		•		•
(1)	Indian			٠							
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	84329			84329	52.09	84329		84329	52.09
Sub-Total (A) (1)		6	84329			84329	52.09	84329		84329	52.09
(2)	Foreign			•	•	•		•	•		•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		6	84329			84329	52.09	84329		84329	52.09
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding	pattern of	the Public sh	nareholder					
(1)	Institutions				_						
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	7	197			197	0.12	197		197	0.12
(g)	Insurance Companies	1	1434			1434	0.89	1434		1434	0.89
Sub-Total (B) (1)		8	1631			1631	1.01	1631		1631	1.01
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	1			1	0	1		1	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)		1	1			1	0	1		1	0
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5036	66998			66998	41.39	66998		66998	41.39
(e)	Any Other (specify)	34	8926			8926	5.51	8926		8926	5.51
Sub-Total (B) (3)		5070	75924			75924	46.9	75924		75924	46.9
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		5079	77556			77556	47.91	77556		77556	47.91
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding	pattern of	the Non Pro	moter- No	n Public shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		5085	161885			161885	100	161885		161885	100
Total (A+B+C		5085	161885			161885		161885		161885	100

Ta	ble II - State	ement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of the Promot	er a	nd Pro	mote	er Grou	ир
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
o.			diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		
A	Table II - State	ement show	ing shareholding patt	tern of the Promoter and Promoter	Grou	р		•	•
(1)	Indian								
(a)				52.09					84329
Sub-Total (A) (1)				52.09					84329
(2)	Foreign	•			•	•	•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				52.09					84329
В	Table III - Star	tement shov	ving shareholding par	ttern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.12					0
(g)				0.89					1434
Sub-Total (B) (1)				1.01					1434
(2)				0					0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0					0
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				41.39					7801
(e)				5.51					5488
Sub-Total (B) (3)				46.9					13289
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				47.91					14723
С	Table IV - Sta	tement show	ving shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter- Non P	ublic s	sharehold	ler		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					99052
Total (A+B+C									99052

		Individ	uals/Hindu und	livided Family	V	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Devika Navnitlal	Hem Manish	Manish Navnitlal	Bela Sandeep	Chaula Navnitlal	Hemangini Sameer Sinha
PAN (II)	ABNPP9942Q	AATPA9618D	AESPP1587R	ABBPP3013E	ABBPP3010H	AAWPP5275A
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10028	61627	100	5305	2793	4476
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10028	61627	100	5305	2793	4476
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.19	38.07	0.06	3.28	1.73	2.76
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each	class of securities	(IX)			
Class eg:X	10028	61627	100	5305	2793	4476
Class eg:y						
Total	10028	61627	100	5305	2793	4476
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.19	38.07	0.06	3.28	1.73	2.76
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.19	38.07	0.06	3.28	1.73	2.76
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•		•	:	•
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares j	oledged or otherwise	e encumbered (XI	II)	•	•	

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10028	61627	100	5305	2793	4476

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	84329
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	84329
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	52.09
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	84329
Class eg:y	
Total	84329
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	52.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. Of Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	52.09
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares r	bledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	84329

		Any Other (specify	y)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		TATU ARVIND			Click here to go back
PAN (II)		ABHPA1482G			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	9		4	21	34
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3269	5100	30	527	8926
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3269	5100	30	527	8926
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.02	3.15	0.02	0.33	5.51
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	securities (IX)	1	l	
Class eg: X	3269	5100	30	527	8926
Class eg:y					
Total	3269	5100	30	527	8926
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.02	3.15	0.02	0.33	5.51
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.02	3.15	0.02	0.33	5.51

Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	93	5100	0	295	5488			